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SPC Manufacturing has Relocated to Dayton, Nevada Facility 

 

To Our Valued Customers: 

 

On August 7, 2020, SPC announced plans to relocate their manufacturing from Brantford, Ontario to Dayton, Nevada. 

The new Dayton, Nevada facility is a state-of-the-art, ISO 9001 certified manufacturing plant and has the ability for 

greater manufacturing capacities to service our customers’ needs.   

 

We want to assure you, that no raw materials and product formulations will be subjected to change and that all 

applicable coating standards for manufacturing have been tested and meet qualification approvals for: CSA Z245.30, 

ISO 21809-3, NACE, NSF & AWWA.  

 

Additionally, to further support our customers’ needs, SPC will be expanding our warehouse locations across the 

United States and globally. Our customer service & sales order desk will be enhanced by utilizing specialized 

departments within our affiliate, Carboline.  During this transition, service will not be disrupted and you can expect 

the same great service you receive now, with additional direct support from the SPC Sales and Technical Service 

Team. Please find attached direct contact details for SPC Representatives for all order placing and technical support.  

If you have any questions or concerns, please contact your SPC Sales Representative or Management as listed below: 

 

Matt Alliston – Vice President   Greg Leffert – Director of Sales – USA  Brett Planzer – Director of Sales – Canada 

Email: Matt@spc-net.com   Email: Greg@spc-net.com   Email: Brett@spc-net.com  

Phone: 1-604-787-4085   Phone: 1-832-570-9909   Phone: 1-604-787-6969 

 



                                                 The World Leader in Specialty Coatings 

WWW.SPC-NET.COM   CANADA: 604.514.9711   USA: 281.595.3530 

 

Canada 
 

Brett Planzer 
Director of Sales - Canada 

Email: brett@spc-net.com 
Phone: 604-787-6969 

  

Jenna Houde 
Sales Representative 

Email: jenna@spc-net.com 
Phone: 403-671-6079 

  

Roy Gunderson 
Technical Sales Representative 

Email: roy@spc-net.com 
Phone: 780-616-8659 

  

Josh Trepp 
Technician 

Email: josh@spc-net.com 
Phone: 604-396-8703 

  

Shafi Khan 
Technical Manager 

Email: shafi@spc-net.com 
Phone: 604-364-2486 

USA 
 

Greg Leffert 
Director of Sales - USA 

Email: greg@spc-net.com 
Phone: 832-570-9909 

  

Mike Musslewhite 
Business Development Manager 

Email:  mmusslewhite@spc-net.com  
Phone: 713-503-8440 

  

James Alliston 
Technical Sales Representative 

Email: james@spc-net.com 
Phone: 201-978-2556 

  

Ronnie Hankins 
Technical Sales Manager 

Email: ronnie@spc-net.com  
Phone:  281-389-9678 

  

Rob Reichardt 
Field Technical Services 

Email:  rreichardt@spc-net.com  
Phone: 281-740-0701 

  

Mirko Grgic 
Field Technical Services 

Email:  mgrgic@spc-net.com  
Phone: 832-776-2036 

  

Emory Padron 
Field Technical Services 

Email:  emoryp@spc-net.com  
Phone: 979-248-1196 

  

Devon (Baum) Sapp 
Field Technical Services 

Email: dsapp@spc-net.com  
Phone: 979-313-9600 

  

Jim Sepowski 
Field Technical Services 

Email:  jims@spc-net.com 
Phone: 518-860-7699 

SPC Sales &Technical Support Contact Details 
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International  

Matt Alliston 
Vice President 

Email: matt@spc-net.com 
Phone: 604-787-4085 

  
Mark Bezinque 
Technical Sales Representative 

Email: markb@spc-net.com 
Phone: 918-625-2937 

  
Monica Sevrens 

 
Email: monica@spc-net.com 
Phone: 778-381-5596 

  

Lorraine Elson 

 
Email: lorraine@spc-net.com 
Phone: 778-381-5607 
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